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Affected component:  

831 53X XXX, 831 65X XXX, 831 75X XXX 

 

Date of change:  

Production 
Product Line 
Date Code 
Packaging 
Others 

Contact address: 

WE-iBE; Gewerbepark 8; D-94136 Thyrnau 

 

Attachment:         Yes         No 

 

 

 

 

 
AFFECTED COMPONENTS 
 

CUSTOMER P/N SUPPLIER P/N ALTERNATIVE PRODUCT 

1773-1014-2-ND 
1773-1039-ND 

831XXXXXX ‘- - -  

 

 
DESCRIPTION OF TERMINATION 
Würth Elektronik iBE GmbH will no longer support this component. 
The part will also be no longer actively listed in our system. 
Last order date: 01.06.2020 
Last delivery date: 01.07.2020 

 

 
TERMINATION REASON 
negative market feedback on the pricing which leads to a non economical production scale. 
 

 
ALTERNATIVE PRODUCT: 
NO ALTERNATIVE PRODUCT AVAILABLE AT WÜRTH ELEKTRONIK IBE GMBH 

 
CUSTOMER FEEDBACK: 

 
DATA SHEET: 

 
  Yes 
 

     
 No 

Signature Würth Elektronik Representative: 
 
 
 
 
 

Noticed by the custumer: 

 



Manufacturer's Part Number 

831754700 

831530680 

831533300 

831530470 

831531000 

831653300 

831651501 

831651000 

831753300 

831756800 

831751000 

831750220 

831758200 

831751500 

831751501 

831751001 

831534700 

831536800 

831531001 

831538200 

831532200 

831531501 

831654700 

831651001 

831752200 

 


